Raytec Global (excluding Americas): +44 (0) 01670 520055 • sales@raytecled.com
Raytec Americas: +1 613 270 9990 • ushazsales@raytecled.com www.raytecled.com
11
70
-D
-0
00
03

Raytec Global (excluding Americas): +44 (0) 01670 520055 • sales@raytecled.com
Raytec Americas: +1 613 270 9990 • ushazsales@raytecled.com www.raytecled.com
11
70
-D
-0
00
03
-r
ev
4
PULSESTAR
VCT
Product Codes
Par t  Codes Descr ip t ion
VCT6-850-14-ETH PULSESTAR VCT6 Pulsed 850nm, 14° beam, 12/24V DC, 2m fixed cable
VCT6-850-28-ETH PULSESTAR VCT6 Pulsed 850nm, 28° beam, 12/24V DC, 2m fixed cable
VCT6-850-14-ETH-T20 PULSESTAR VCT6 T20 Pulsed 850nm, board only version, 14° beam, 12/24V DC, no cable
VCT6-850-28-ETH-T20 PULSESTAR VCT6 T20 Pulsed 850nm, board only version, 28° beam, 12/24V DC, no cable
VCT6-W-12-ETH PULSESTAR VCT6 Pulsed WL, 12° beam, 12/24V DC, 2m fixed cable
VCT6-W-28-ETH PULSESTAR VCT6 Pulsed W, 28° beam, 12/24V DC, 2m fixed cable
VCT6-W-12-ETH-T20 PULSESTAR VCT6 T20 Pulsed W, board only version, 12° beam, 12/24V DC, no cable
VCT6-W-28-ETH-T20 PULSESTAR VCT6 T20 Pulsed WL, board only version, 28° beam, 12/24V DC, no cable
Disclaimer
The information provided in this document was accurate at the time of its creation. However, due to the evolving nature of our
products and continuous improvements, there may be changes or updates that occur after its publication. For the most current
and detailed information about our products, please contact our sales team at sales@raytecled.com.